Tory LED Sconce
TYS Series
Features
This Tory LED sconce is a highly decorative style fixture providing beauty and
light to any room.  An excellent alternative solution to incandescent or CFL fixture
with long lasting and energy saving LED technology. Ideal use for general lighting
in indoor residential, commercial, and hospitality applications. Fixture must be
mounted to a standard junction box (not included) on a wall. Available in multiple

8"
MC
Ordering Information:
MC - Mounting Center
Satin Nickel Oakley Bronze   LED Lumens  Adjustable CCT            H        W D
TYS062307LAJUDSNWH   9W 700 3000K/3500K/4000K  22-3/4” 5-5/8” 4”
TYS062307LAJUDSNLA TYS062307LAJUDKBLA  9W 700 3000K/3500K/4000K  22-3/4” 5-5/8” 4”
SourceSingle Arm
Satin Nickel Oakley Bronze   LED Lumens   Adjustable CCT                     H            W        D
TYS112314LAJUDSNWH TYS112314LAJUDKBWH  17W 1400  3000K/3500K/4000K  22-3/4” 11-3/8”   4”
TYS112314LAJUDSNLA TYS112314LAJUDKBKLA  17W 1400 3 000K/3500K/4000K  22-3/4” 11-3/8”   4”
SourceDouble Arm
3000K/3500K/4000K
Single Arm Double Arm
Limited Quantities Remain.